Total non-current assets 1,304 1,272 39
Total assets 2,350 1,845 2,725

Current liabilities
Payables (242) (154) (412)

Borrowings (596) - (570)

Provisions (307) (82) (92)

Total current liabilities (1,145) (236) (1,074)

Non-current liabilities
Provisions - - (44)

Total liabilities (1,145) (236) (1,118)
Net assets 1,205 1,609 1,607

Equity
Issued capital 5,265 8,120 11,339

Reserves 49 114 120

Accumulated losses (4,109) (6,625) (9,852)
Total equity 1,205 1,609 1,607

47SelfWealth Prospectus 2017

7.6  PRO FORMA HISTORICAL BALANCE SHEET

Table 4 sets out the Statutory Historical Balance Sheet and the pro forma adjustments made to the Pro Forma
Historical Balance Sheet as at 30 June 2017. Pro forma adjustments have been made to reflect the Completion of
the minimum and maximum Offers and the capital structure that will be in place following the Completion of the
minimum and maximum Offers as if they had occurred or were in place at 30 June 2017.

Table 4: Statutory and Pro Forma Historical Balance Sheet as at 30 June 2017

Statutory
FY17

Audited
$’ 000

Impact of
Minimum

Offer1
$’ 000

Impact of
Maximum

Offer2
$’ 000

Pro Forma
FY17

Minimum
$’ 000

Pro Forma
FY17

Maximum
$’ 000

Cash assets 1,743 4,298 6,645 6,041 8,388

Receivables 894 - - 894 894

Other assets 49 - - 49 49

Total current assets 2,686 4,298 6,645 6,984 9,331

Non-current assets
Property, plant and equipment 39 - - 39 39

Intangibles - - - - -

Total non-current assets 39 - - 39 39
Total assets 2,725 4,298 6,645 7,023 9,370

Current liabilities
Payables (412) - - (412) (412)

Borrowings (570) (570) (570)

Provisions (92) - - (92) (92)

Total current liabilities (1,074) (1,074) (1,074)

Non-current liabilities
Provisions (44) - - (44) (44)

Total liabilities (1,118) - - (1,118) (1,118)
Net assets 1,607 4,298 6,645 5,905 8,252

Equity
Issued capital 11,339 4,143 6,455 15,482 17,794

Reserves 120 374 412 494 532

Accumulated losses (9,852) (219) (222) (10,071) (10,074)

Total equity 1,607 4,298 6,645 5,905 8,252

Notes:  1. Impact of the Minimum Offer: Issued capital increases by $4.1m through the issue of new shares in relation to the Offer ($5.0m)
less Offer costs of $0.9m (net of GST) that are offset against equity. The adjustment also reflects a $0.2m of listing expenses through
accumulated losses. 2. Impact of the Maximum Offer: Issued capital increases by $6.5m through the issue of new shares in relation to
the Offer ($7.5m) less Offer costs of $1.0m (net of GST) that are offset against equity. The adjustment also reflects a $0.2m of listing
expenses through accumulated losses.

FINANCIAL INFORMATION